LEDVANCE Luminaires
AREA FLOOD
Application
The LEDVANCE Superior Class Area Flood luminaires boast
a 10 year warranty and are TAA compliant. An optional
sensor can be installed to allow for daylight harvesting and
provides additional energy savings. Each luminaire ships

 — -40°F to +122°F (-40°C to +50°C)
1 of 10
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) DLC LPW Options
MTO*
BUG
Rating
62844 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD830/FR/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Front Row 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65773 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD830/T2/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65774 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD830/T3/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65775 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD830/T4/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65776 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD830/T5/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
62845 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD840/FR/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Front Row 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65777 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD840/T2/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type II 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65778 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD840/T3/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type III 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65779 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD840/T4/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65780 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD840/T5/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – – B4U0G2
62846 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD850/FR/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Front Row 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65781 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD850/T2/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type II 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65782 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD850/T3/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type III 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65783 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD850/T4/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B4U0G2
65784 AREAFLD4A/S100UNVD850/T5/BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 – – B4U0G2
63141 AREAFLD4A/S190UNVD830/FR/BZ 120/150/190 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Front Row 18,000/22,500/28,500 5.1 Prm 150 – MTO B4U0G2
65749 AREAFLD4A/S190UNVD830/T2/BZ 120/150/190 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II 18,000/22,500/28,500 5.1 Prm 150 – MTO B4U0G2
65750 AREAFLD4A/S190UNVD830/T3/BZ 120/150/190 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III 18,000/22,500/28,500 5.1 Prm 150 – MTO B4U0G2
65751 AREAFLD4A/S190UNVD830/T4/BZ 120/150/190 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV 18,000/22,500/28,500 5.1 Prm 150 – MTO B4U0G2
65752 AREAFLD4A/S190UNVD830/T5/BZ 120/150/190 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V 18,000/22,500/28,500 5.1 Prm 150 – MTO B4U0G2
63142 AREAFLD4A/S190UNVD840/FR/BZ 120/150/190 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Front Row 18,000/22,500/28,500 5.1 Prm 150 – MT0 B4U0G2
65753 AREAFLD4A/S190UNVD840/T2/BZ 120/150/190 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type II 18,000/22,500/28,500 5.1 Prm 150 – MTO B4U0G2
65754 AREAFLD4A/S190UNVD840/T3/BZ 120/150/190 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type III 18,000/22,500/28,500 5.1 Prm 150 – MTO B4U0G2

65771 AREAFLD4A/S290UNVD850/T4/BZ 240/270/290 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV 37,200/41,850/43,000 5.1 Prm 155 – MTO B5U0G3
65772 AREAFLD4A/S290UNVD850/T5/BZ 240/270/290 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type V 37,200/41,850/43,000 5.1 Prm 155 – – B5U0G3
Ordering Guide
AREAFLD 4A / SXXX XXV D 8 XX XX / XX / XXX
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color / Finish Options
AREAFLD = Area
Floodlight Luminaire
4A = Generation 4A S100 = 50, 70 or
100W
S190 = 120, 150 or
190W
S290 = 240, 270 or
290W
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
T2 = Type II
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
FR = Front Row
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black*
GR= Gray*
WH = White*
BLE = Bluetooth
Zhaga Sensor
D = Daylight/Motion
Sensor**
  *MTO finishes – Other MTO finishes available upon request; contact Sales Rep.
**Daylight/Motion Sensor MTO only
NEW 4-6-23
62844, 65773, 65774, 65775, 65776, 62845, 65777, 65778, 65779, 65780, 62846,
65781, 65782, 65783, 65784, 63141, 65749, 65750, 65751, 65752, 63142, 65753,
65754, 65755, 65756, 63143, 65757, 65758, 65759, 65760, 65761, 65762, 65763,
65764, 65765, 65766, 65767, 65768, 65769, 65770, 65771, 65772, 63004, 62964,
62965, 62966, 62967, 63005, 62968, 62969, 62970, 62971, 63006, 62972, 62973,
62974, 62975, 62976, 62977, 62978, 62979, 62980, 62981, 62982, 62983, 62984,
62985, 62986, 62987, 62988, 62989, 62990, 62991, 62992, 62993, 62994, 62995,
62996, 62997, 62998, 62999, 63235, 63238, 63239, 63232, 63240, 63236, 63241,
63242, 63233, 63243, 63237, 63244, 63245, 63234, 63246, 63283, 63271, 63272,
63273, 63274, 63284, 63275, 63276, 63277, 63278, 63285, 63279, 63280, 63281,
63282, 62935, 62936, 62937, 62938, 62939, 62940, 62941, 62942, 62943, 62944,
62945, 62946, 63007, 63008, 63009, 63010, 63011, 63012, 63013, 63014, 63015,
63016, 63017, 63018, 62947, 62948, 62949, 62950, 62951, 62952, 62953, 62954,
62955, 62956, 62957, 62958, 63019, 63020, 63021, 63022, 63023, 63024, 63025,
63026, 63027, 63028, 63029, 63030, 63605, 63606, 63607, 63608, 63609, 63610,
63611, 63612, 63613, 63614, 63615, 63616, 63617, 63618, 63619, 63620, 63621,
61393, 61395, 63031, 63032, 63033, 63164, 63165, 63166
*Made To Order
Installation
 — Universal mounting bracket for round/square pole and
slipfitter mounting
 — Fixed mounting bracket with 0° tilt for round/square pole
mounting – required for Dark Sky Compliance
Additional Specifications
 — Specifications subject to change without notice. IES files
available online.
 — Cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat paint finish
and UV stabilized polycarbonate lens. The standard colors
are bronze and white.
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
2 of 10
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation